FHEmMSFREESR
& MD120-4

5k BiETE hefE |
1.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-19) 1
2. |EEEE]-T)E HFLAT WASHER (010x018.5%0.8) 4
3.)  OMEE-MD750/40-RING (012x4) 1
4) |1F/KE-MET500/4WATER SEAL (O12x15)(WHITE) 17
6.) N/AN/A
7)  N/AN/A
8.) |INJAN/A
9.) N/AN/A
100.) HEEE-MD750/4GEAR RACK (M2.0x270L) 887
101.) | IF#FHRE-MD750/4REVERSING SWITCH (110V&220V) 74
102.) [#sraRERE-MD3SOMAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
103.) | A= {%-LY25SWITCH GUARD BAR (110MM) 51
104.) |BHRESR S -MD750/4SWITCH PANEL (130.5x90.5x1.5T) 45
105.) “EEFFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
106.) 5EEE#FEE]SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
107.) i84%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
108.) | ALVEFE & 184 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x20xP0.7) 1
109.) |ZBR#ZEERE-MD500/2MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 512
109.) |ZBR#ZFERE-MD500/2MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 512
10A.) | JJfEi4H-MD750/4MT3 CUTTER ARBOR-QUICK RELEASE, SINGLE PIN-12.3MM 1.306
10A.) [JIf&4H-MD750/4MT3 CUTTER ARBOR-QUICK RELEASE, SINGLE PIN 11.7MM 1.306
10B.) 37K 7JE-MD100ARBOR (MT3-031.7) 1,078
10C.) PE/KTIE-MD100GE)ARBOR (MT3-019) 725
11.) N/AN/A
110.) P#EFFLAT WASHER (08x040x2.5) 8
111.) | K##ZE-MD500/2BUSHING (032x038x12) 23
112.) #BF-FE-MD120STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 5.507
113.) FEFEN /S 1244SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x35%P0.8) 3
114.) AMSAIEMEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
115.) | K55 SEEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
116.) #EHfEEEEARTHING MARKING 6
117.) [AFE- 8 &1244PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
118.) IN/AN/A
119.) E#h$EH (45)-MD120GIB STRIP-LEFT (394MM) 153
12.) IN/AN/A
120.) PE#hEH R (45)-MD120GIB STRIP-RIGHT (394MM) 153
121.) E#LFEELER H -MD120GIB TENSIONER (394x15x1.2T) 61
122.) ¥hiEZCEE S E EBECABLE GLAND (3/8") 91
123.) N/AN/A
124.) IN/AN/A
125.) W% FE-MD120ELECTROMAGNET (210x116x68) 4,139
126.) [AFE T &1244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x30xP0.7) 1
127.) JEFEB-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
128.) |EE4#EECORD ARMOR 10
129.) li#F-ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
13.) IN/AN/A
130.) |EJE4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(3tE)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-H05VVE) 355
131A.) &= %45 #5-MD350RECTIFIER (110&220V) 165
131B.) tBE=E R 22 +EMC-MDS00/2RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281
131B.) #E =t %05 28+ EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
132.) |H1O4#-MD5002WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
133.) |HH 04 WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
134.) ZABS$% E -MD750/4SIDE PANEL (130.5%90.5x1.5T) 45
135.) [ ALUEFi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
136.) | ALUEFE & 184 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x25xP0.7) 1
137.) FFRdf-MD500/2CRANK SPINDLE (032) 540
138.) EHHEF-E-MD500/2CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 98
139.) |=i@lHFTHREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
14) IN/AN/A
140.) |H[148-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-1649CM) 7

FIHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& MD120-4

5k BiETE hefE |
141.) HimFFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
142.) BE#EZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
143.) B JJ{#$H-MD750/4ADRIFT 197
144.) [75ARFHEX KEY (M5) 8
145.) N/AN/A

146.) 7NFANFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
147.) #g5# FCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
148) IN/A

149.) [fmTEA 7S FAI24SOCKET SET SCREW (M10x10xP1.5) 6
15.) IN/AN/A

150.) [ FRE(&#RF)CHUCK (5/8") 413
151.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)

151.) | Hu0HPILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)

152.) B#E-355-MD750/4ACHUCK ADAPTOR (MT3-5/8") 688
153.) BERIFZELABUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
154.) SEFESFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
155.) #5/EH-MD120CHIP GUARD 619
156.) “EUETF HBUELFLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
157.) 4&$4-CS320PIVOT PIN 11
158.) #IPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-20) 3
159.) |Z#&:#5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
16.) HIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
17.) | F#H-MD120SPINDLE 1.584
18.) [HE--MDI100OIL SEAL (040x058x8) 44
19.) BHE-MD750/40IL SEAL (040x055x7) 39
20.) FHIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-55) 15
21.) EEREHEK6006BALL BEARING (6006) 264
22.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-30) 4
23.) HFE - EHME A2 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A-W/WASHER (M5x80) 6
24) RFETFHE SR 4% PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x150xP0.8) 11
25.) [HEERFE-MDI120GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 2.174
26.) 3¥F/K##5EPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
27.) |EETEEIFPARALLEL KEY (4x4x60) 18
28.) & HIEEH-MDS500/2SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 21
29.) S RETE - MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
30.) BER—piB4% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
31.) |EfrER:-MDI20DETENT PIN (05x27) 17
32.) |[BR4ESEEE-MDS500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x17Lx5T) 1
33.) BOEEE-CLIP (E-3) 1
34.) FEALEFE-MDS00/2DETENT PIN (05x22.5) 15
35.) 5E -MD120DISC SPRING (012.4x027.9x1) 21
36.)  F#EE-MD120d) TOOTH CLUTCH 215
37.)  FRESEEG-MD 120 ) CLUTCH GEAR 276
38.) #% -MD120(#t) THRUST WASHER (012.1x018x1.6) 15
39.) FIFEE-CLIP (E-10) 1
40.) | ZEERETA608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
41) | —ZEEEf-MD120INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x15Tx10T) 697
42) [EETEEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
43.) BhE-MDI1000IL SEAL (028x038x7) 30
44) | FilEdsRE L4 -MD100FIRST SELECTOR FORK (012x64 / 04.8x30.8) 81
45) | FEfEEEE-MD1200UTPUT GEAR (M1.75x27TxM2.0x29T) 1,287
46.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
47) EERENE6202BALL BEARING (6202) 105
48)) | s idisEREL4H-MD120SECOND SELECTOR FORK (012x56 / 04.8x35.2) 81
49.) | ZZEElR-MDI120LAY GEAR (M1.25x27Tx32T) 804
50.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x45) 14
51.) | —RE&#Es-MD120COUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x13T) 458
52.) SEEEREHE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 117
53.) | =XE&#E-MD120IDLER SHAFT (M1.75x17TxM2.0x9T) 1,192
54.) |EETHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11

FLHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& MD120-4

5k BiETE hefE |
55.) | =ZXE&ls-MD120IDLER GEAR (M1.25x43T) 388
56.) PE#EHZKHK1212NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1212) 37
57.) BEEmFEEE-MDI100(E)GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 363
58.) DEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
59.) #EF MDI120ARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1.429
59.) ##EF-MDI120ARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,393
5A.) ST EE4ETEEE-MD750/4SPRING (01.2x010x012.4x15Tx100L) 8
5B.) TEEMEE4EEZE-MD750/4SPRING (01.2x010x012.4x24Tx140L) 8
60.) SEEEREHEK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
6l.) [$HEHE-TSS5ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
62.) [E$%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (0O8x015x5) 15
63.) 1B #ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
64.) | FEESFFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
65.) FFE-FIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
66.) FLFEA - EH M HE S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
67.) |ZEF-MET500/4STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 809
67.) |ZEF-MET500/4STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 814
68.) | %3-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#26CM) 10
69.) |H[%3-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#30CM) 10
70.)  EREEELHIT)-MD120MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 276
71.) [HE#E7ZIP TIE (2.5x160MM) 1
72.)  EAHCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
73.) B T-&-MDI20GH)ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1.239
73.)  BF&-MDI20ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1.136
74) RBETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
75.) BhSAIEIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
76.) RHICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 41
77 BRRIEE (R $E)-MDS500/2BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 67
78.) EAITEEE-MDS00/2BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3.5T) 11
79.)  FLFEFFiELAPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
80.) ALFEFF EHIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
81.) HE#EER% % MDI120MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 186
82.) | AEETFE M E A2 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
83.) EMIHEZ2VR-MDI120SPEED CONTROL (110V&220V) 83
84.) HRMEST-5H-GS225UTHUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 7
85.) EHEAZ-MDI20SPEED ADJUSTOR COVER 40
86.) “EFE+FEWIELAFLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
87.) [EFERE-MDI20CABLE PROTECTOR (3/8"x65CM) 39
88.) |HiFE4-MDI120WIRE LEADS 164
89.) SEFE+FEMIELAFLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-C (M5x10) 1
90.) |E3EEEE MD750MOTOR COVER PLATE (BLACK) 32
91.) [RIFETFHIKIE4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
92.) |FE4REAECABLE CLIP 1
93.) |WERWIRE SLEEVE (04) 15
94.) HEEAH-MDI120COOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 209
95.) & F-MDI120TUBE (04x06x40CM) 6
96.) 184%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 6
97.) PE#HEE-MDI100SLIDE PLATE (L275MM) 1,051
98.) [EIFENSFI24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8

99.)

5 %5 5 H]SPRING WASHER (M8)

FIHMIHE



